4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

ei

e i 171.

ati :

0017304F
0017380F
0017314F
0502008F
0017138M
0017409F
0017326M
0017423F
0017106M
0017133F
0017114F
0502006F
0017122M
0017323M
0017371F
0017144F
0017112F
0017102F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:16 GPS
:16 +0
:16 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAGC89AB | 11.07 21:
|DA29D2B2 | 11.07 21:
| DAGC8BACEF | 11.07 21:
| DA29CF43 | 11.07 21
| DA6C8965 | 11.07 21
|DA6C8B5C | 11.07 21
|DA29CFC3 | 11.07 21
|DA6C8AT76 | 11.07 21
| DA29D097 | 11.07 21
|DA29D070 | 11.07 21
| DA29D260 | 11.07 21:
| DA29CF78 | 11.07 21:
| DAGC8AFO | 11.07 21:
| DA29D08D | 11.07 21:
| DA29D030 | 11.07 21:
|DA6C88A8 | 11.07 21
|DA6C8B18 | 11.07 21
|DA29D010 | 11.07 21

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 37261

Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

1,07, 2025 18320

| FILEON
SERVER

Racing Pigeon
24° 17" 12' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

227867
8000A8FO
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235539_1752268576.pdf

